Medium Pressure
Sensors
NPC-410 Series
Features
•	 Solid state reliability
•	 ±0.1% accuracy
•	 PCB mountable package
•	 DIP package

steel.
7.	 5 psi (0.34 bar) specifications: Linearity: 0.25 ±%FSO.
Ordering Information
The code number to be ordered may be specified as follows:
NPC-410
	 Code	 Pressure Ranges
	 005
	 015
	 030
	 050
	 100
		  Code	 Type
		  A	 Absolute
		  G	 Gauge
		  D	 Differential
			   Code	 Lead Configuration
			   1	 Up
	 	 	 3	 Down
				    Code	 Tube Options
				    L 	 Long
				    S 	 Short
				    N	 None *
 NPC-410       -      ____	-    ____	     -     ____       -       ____      Typical model
number
* Order NPC-410-XXXG-XN in place of NPC-410-XXXD-XN
AAS-920-277B - 08/2014
© 2014 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  NPC-410-005G-3-N